
k k ELEMENTARY SEL “BIG IDEAS” SCHEDULE k k 

J A N U A R Y 
 
Below is a schedule of Class DOJO videos to share with 
your students during daily SEL time.  
After each short video, there are several discussion 
questions to review with your students. 
Enjoy! 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Terminology: 

 

Teacher Check In:  
“How was your weekend?” “How are feeling about school?” 
“Participate in anything fun?” 
 
Teacher Choice:  
Talk about the video your students watched the prior day 
or any other discussion points. 
 

 

 
How to access Class DOJO “Big Ideas” Videos: 

• Log In to Class DOJO 

• Click “Resources” 

• Scroll down, click “Big Ideas” 

• Scroll to find this weeks Topic video, i.e. “Respect” 
for Week 4 
 

 
 
 
Teacher Check out for the Week: 
“What was the highlight of your week?”  
“Any weekend plans?” 

 

WEEK 17         1/4/21 - 1/8/21 

D A T E T O P I C V I D E O 

Monday, 1/4/21 PERSEVERANCE 

 

Teacher Check-In 

Tuesday, 1/5/21 The Big Show 

Wednesday, 1/6/21 Teacher Choice 

Thursday, 1/7/21 Discovering the Dip 

Friday, 1/8/21 Teacher Check Out for the Week 
 

WEEK 18          1/11/21 - 1/15/21 

D A T E T O P I C V I D E O 

Monday, 1/11/21 GROWTH MINDSET 

 

Teacher Check-In 

Tuesday, 1/12/21 Your Brain is like a Muscle 

Wednesday, 1/13/21 Teacher Choice 

Thursday, 1/14/21 The Magic of Mistakes 

Friday, 1/15/21 Teacher Check Out for the Week 
 

WEEK 19          1/18/21 - 1/22/21 

D A T E T O P I C V I D E O 

Monday, 1/18/21 GROWTH MINDSET 

 

School Closed 

Tuesday, 1/19/21 The Incredible Power of Yet 

Wednesday, 1/20/21 Teacher Choice 

Thursday, 1/21/21 The Mysterious World of Neurons 

Friday, 1/22/21 Teacher Check Out for the Week 
 

WEEK 20          1/25/21 - 1/29/21 

D A T E T O P I C V I D E O 

Monday, 1/25/21 GROWTH MINDSET 

 

Teacher Check-In 

Tuesday, 1/26/21 Mojo Puts it All Together 

Wednesday, 1/27/21 Teacher Choice 

Thursday, 1/28/21 Reflecting on our Language 

Friday, 1/29/21 Teacher Check Out for the Week 
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PRESENTED BY THE STUDENT
SERVICES DEPARTMENT AND

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY

TO REGISTER PLEASE VISIT:
HTTPS://TINYURL.COM/3W

YJZ3A3
 28 November 2021

123 Anywhere St., Any City

PARENT UNIVERSITY
SUPPORTING ANXIETY IN YOUR

CHILD

In this workshop,
parents/guardians will gain a

better understanding of
adolescent anxiety and

depression and learn how to
help your child cope with
anxiety at school and at

home. 

908-486-2800 X8025 alouis@lindenps.org www.lindenps.org

LINDEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS PRESENTS

Tuesday, March 1st at 5:30 pm
via WebEx 

https://tinyurl.com/3wyjz3a3
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